
Pilot Trip Reduction Grant Program  

List of Trip Reduction Solution Providers 
 

Organization  Contact  Email Address Phone  

Bike East Bay Robert Prinz, Education Director 
 

robert@BikeEastBay.org 510-845-7433, ext 2 

eLock Technologies Jake Massler, Public Private Partners 
Relationship Manager 
 

jake@elocktech.com 510-549-2853 

Western Digital Claudia Chen, Emissions Program Manager 
 

claudia.chen@wdc.com 408-717-6583 

Brookfield Residential 
Properties - Brookfield 
Norcal Builders Inc. 

Gonzalo Rodriguez, V.P. of Land & Planning; 
Candyce Maldonado, Escrow Coordinator 
 
 

Gonzalo.rodriguez@brookfieldrp.com; 
Candyce.maldonado@brookfieldrp.com 

925-743-8000 

The Free Ride James Mirras, Co-Founder 
 

james@thefreeride.com 631-903-4448 

 

http://www.bikeeastbay.org/
http://www.bikelink.org/
http://www.wdc.com/
https://www.brookfieldresidential.com/
https://www.brookfieldresidential.com/
https://www.brookfieldresidential.com/
http://thefreeride.com/

